
Tucson Black-Owned 
Businesses/Creatives/ 
Mission-Focused Organizations 

 
Owner/POC 

 
Service 

 
Email 

 
Phone 

 
Facebook 

1 Focus Production Freddy Jay Walker 
 

Music 
Producer/Composer 
 

1focusproductionsllc@gmail.com 
 

520-861-8115 
 

1 Focused 
Productions 
 

A Delightful Affair Kechi Olumba 
 

Party Ent. Services 
 

adelightfulaffair@gmail.com 
 

520-977-3337 A Delightful Affair 

Arizona Coalition for Change  
2024 Official Venue Underwriter 
for CTC The Dunbar 

Daryla Quintana Activism daryla@azc4c.org 
 

520-866-1878 
 

Arizona Coalition  
for Change 
 

Automated Presort  
Services & Digital Print 
 

Earl & Natalie 
Grissette 
 

Commercial Printing 
and Marketing 
Solutions 
 

natalie@autopresort.com 
 

520-745-5582 
 

Automated Presort 
Services and Digital 
Print 
 

Beautiful Little Things 
 

Jennifer O'Neill 
 

Fashion Accessories 
 

Jennifero.turningpoints@gmail.com 
 

520-276-8151 
 

Beautiful Little Things 
 

Blue Lotus Artists' Collection 
(BLAC) 
 

Laura  
Pendleton-Miller 
 

Gallery 
 

coordcap@aol.com 
 

520-400-4701 
 

Blue Lotus Artists 
Collective 
 

Courageous Conversations  
with Denise 

Denise  
Trimble-Smith 
 

Consulting 
 

havecourageousconvos@gmail.com 
 

520-275-4661 
 

Courageous 
Conversations with 
Denise 
 

Cute & Classy Krispies 
  

Ashley Cole 
 

Product/Services 
 

ashley.brown390@gmail.com 
 

409-789-6272 
 

Cute & Classy 
Krispies 

 
Da'Lisa Monique Hair Studio 
 

Cassandra Dunlap 
 

Hair Services 
 

mscd23@hotmail.com 
 

520-336-0663 
 

Da'Lisa Monique Hair 
Studio 
 

Da'Mond Pablo Art Da'Mond Pablo 
 

Art 
 

prince23pablo@gmail.com 
 

520-389-4319 
 

Da'Mond Pablo Art 
 

DJ Shrek 
 

Disc Jockey 
 

Disc Jockey 
 

djshrektucson@gmail.com  
 

520-891-4354 
 

DJ Shrek 
 

Dre's Seafood and BBQ 
 

Dre Jefferson 
 

Chef 
 

andrejefferson23@gmail.com 
 

520-891-4354 
 

DRE's SeaFood and 
BBQ 
 

Exquisite Ensembles  
and Gifts by Tammie 
 

Tammie Brown 
 

Floral Arrangements/ 
Special Events 
Consultation 
 

tammiecb@gmail.com 
 

520-230-3271 
 

Exquisite Ensembles 
and Gifts by Tammie 
 

Faith Hands Dolls by  
LaTrina Humphrey 
 

LaTrina Humphrey 
 

Doll Designer 
 

latrina.turner@yahoo.com 
 

520-634-9114 
 

Faith Hands Dolls by 
LaTrina Humphrey 
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Friendship MBC Dr. Orante Jenkins 
 

Church 
 

ojenkins3@gmail.com 
 

520-622-2690 
 

Friendship Missionary 
Baptist Church 
 

Get It Straight Orthodontics and 
Family Dentistry 

Dr. Nitalya 
Williams 
 

Orthodontics 
 

dr.nbwilliams@yahoo.com 
 

520-745-5051 
 

Get It Straight 
Orthodontics and 
Family Dentistry 
 

Hart Global Industries 
 

Jimmy Hart 
 

Coach, Speaker  
and Trainer 
 

info@jimmyhartglobal.com 
 

520-247-9963 
 

Hart Global Industries 
 

IMA Community Action Team 
 

Dr. Da'Mond Holt 
 

Community 
Collaboration 
 

Imatownhall@gmail.com 
 

520-582-5822 
 

Interdenominational 
Ministerial Alliance 
 

J3 Photography Joe Jackson Photography J3photography@cox.net 
 

520-400-6501 
 

J3 Photography 

King's Kreation Catering 
 

Erisha Green 
 

Catering Company 
 

kingskreation2022@outlook.com 
 

520-808-7666 
 

King's Kreation 
Catering 
 

Living Waters Ministries 
 

Apostle Warren 
Anderson 
 

Church 
 

lwministry4343@aol.com 
 

520-372-8392 
 

Living Waters 
Ministries 
 

Loving Hands Early Childhood 
Learning Academy 
 

Monica  
Williams-Lopez 
 

Childcare Agency 
 

loving.hands@aol.com 
 

520-747-1153 
 

Loving Hands: Early 
Childhood Learning 
Academy 
 

Melvira's Hair Studio 
 

Dee Beckford 
 

Hair Services 
 

urfavstylist@ymail.com 
 

520-721-3133 
 

Melvira's Hair Studio 
 

Pelican’s SnoBalls 
 

La'Shanton & 
Desiree Jones 
 

Shaved Ice 
 

lashantonjones@gmail.com 
 

520-477-2197 
 

Pelican's SnoBalls 
 

PureLotus Scents 
 

Kia Faniel 
 

Scented Products 
 

purelotusscents@gmail.com 
 

678-365-7199 
 

PureLotus Scents 
 

Sittin Pretty Pies 
 

Shannon Dixon 
 

Baker 
 

dixonshannon23@gmail.com 
 

520-528-9174 
 

Sittin Pretty Pies 
 

Sophisticated Hair By Ashlee 
 

Ashlee Johnson 
 

Hair Services 
 

ashleej838@gmail.com 
 

520-848-6452 
 

Sophisticated Hair By 
Ashlee 
 

The Blacupuncturist 
 

Dr. Rhonda 
Coleman 
 

Acupuncture 
 

blacupuncturist@gmail.com 
 

520-609-0931 
 

The Blacupuncturist 
 

The Bra Spa 
 

Margo Hall 
 

Lingerie & Underwear 
Store 

margo@braspa.co 
 

520-770-7870 The Bra Spa 
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The Regina Hart State Farm® 
Agency 

Regina Hart 
 

Insurance Agent 
 

regina@reginahart.com 
 

520-744-1857 
 

The Regina Hart 
State Farm® Agency 
 

Tucson Educational 
Empowerment for Minorites 
(TEEM) 
 

Marie Cephers 
 

Academic Support & 
Enrichment Services 
 

ptlcephers@yahoo.com 
 

520-477-7891 
 

Tucson Educational 
Empowerment for 
Minorities 
 

Tucson Hair & Beauty Supply 
 

Mounia Plessis 
 

Beauty Supply Store 
 

Tucsonhairandbeauty@gmail.com 
 

520-310-8686 
 

Tucson Hair & Beauty 
Supply 
 

Tucson Juneteenth Festival 
 

Larry Starks 
 

Community Movement 
 

president@tucsonjune19.org 
 

520-591-9337 
 

Tucson Juneteenth 
Festival 
 

TUSD African American Student 
Services Department 
 

Dr. Tonya Strozier 
 

Advocacy/Teamwork 
 

tonya.strozier@tusd1.org 
 

520-584-7500 
 

TUSD African 
American Student 
Services Department 

Mulembo Law Tamara Mulembo Criminal Lawyer tamara@mulembolaw.com 
 

520-640-2222 Mulembo Law PLLC 
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